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Sold by

All For The Family!  Just a short walk to Joseph Gibbons Public School 
and Park! 4 bdrm, 1.5 bath sidesplit located in friendly neighborhood 
with open concept Living/Dining Room with gleaming hardwood floors & 
large windows providing tons of natural light. Updated eat-in Kitchen has 
great cupboard space & Breakfast Area with W/O to yard. 
$434,900.00                      Georgetown                MLS#W2188462

Wake Up Smiling! In the Master with gas fireplace, W/I closet & 4pc 
ensuite. This well maintained 3 bdrm, 3 bath townhouse is located on 
cul-de-sac in a family-friendly neighborhood close to parks, schools & 
hospital. Spacious main floor with 9’ ceilings. Kitchen has great storage 
space, breakfast bar & walkout to large deck &  fenced backyard.
$334,900.00                  Georgetown                 MLS#W2192999                                                                            

Sold by

Sold bySold by

Won’t Last Long! Beautifully appointed 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath Mattamy 
Home in sought after neighborhood. Perfect layout for the growing family 
with custom eat-in Kitchen, cozy Family Room with hardwood & gas F/P, 
2 car garage & private, fully fenced backyard! Located just minutes to 
Worthington Public School & Mount Pleasant Go Station. 
$454,900.00                          Brampton             MLS# W2189055                                                                            

Sold by

Lovely To Look At! But better to live in! 3 bdrm home situated on a 
mature lot within walking distance to schools, shopping & parks. 
Renovated Kitchen with Maple cabinets & Breakfast Area with Bay 
window & W/O to deck. Family Room with wood-burning F/P. Formal 
Dining/Living Room. Finished walkout Basement. 
$474,900.00                       Georgetown             MLS# W2192889                                                                            

Turn the Key! And come home to this lovely 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath home 
located across from large park and just minutes to Trafalgar & Hwy 401 - a 
commuters dream! Offering approx 2,300 sq ft of living space including 
Living/Dining Room combo & eat-in Kitchen with breakfast area and W/O 
to patio & fully fenced backyard. Welcome home!
$499,900.00                    Georgetown                   MLS#W2192017

Sold by

Age of Innocence! Beautiful Century Home nestled on a large corner lot in the exclusive Park Area. This completely restored home features Barzotti 
Kitchen with granite counters, B/I oven & island cook top, formal Living & Dining Rooms, quaint Family Room, 5 large bedrooms, 4 fireplaces, 4 
skylights, 9’ ceilings, original stained glass windows, oak staircase & gleaming hardwood floors throughout. Large windows and 4 decks overlook 
mature trees & stunning perennial gardens. Centrally located just minutes to Park Public School, Georgetown High School & Historic Downtown 
Georgetown with shops,  restaurants,  library &  Farmer’s Market (June-Oct). Bonus - 2 driveways and parking for 8+ cars! 
$749,900.00                                                                              Georgetown                                                                  MLS# W2193264     

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pmHost: Holly Light   

63 Gollop Cres., Georgetown

Wall to Wall Income!  5 unit rental property is in the perfect location, 
close to schools, parks & Go Transit! Upper level apartments 
(2x2bdrms) are well maintained and have been renovated - 1 has long 
term tenant. The apartments on the main level (2x2 bdrms) and 
basement unit (1x3 bdrm) require renovations.
$445,000.00                     Georgetown              MLS#W2124526

Sold by

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pmHost: Cindy Horan    

7 Park Ave., Georgetown

Lights! Camera! Action! This 4+1 bdrm, 3.5 bath home offers the 
perfect space for everyone! Large pie-shaped backyard, Family Room 
with wood-burning F/P, separate Living Room & Dining Room. Finished 
Basement offers HUGE Rec Room, 5th bdrm & 3 piece bath. Located on 
a quiet street just a short walk to Gardiner Public School. 
$499,900.00                     Georgetown                        MLS#NEW                                                                            

Backing onto Ravine! Gorgeous 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath all brick home 
backing onto greenbelt, Silvercreek (Credit River) & Hungry Hallow 
ravine. Formal Living & Dining Rooms, Family Room with wood F/P, eat-
in Kitchen with W/O to large tiered deck, 21’ A/G pool & fenced backyard. 
Finished Bsmt offers the perfect space for all your family’s hobbies!  
$669,900.00                      Georgetown                 MLS#W2198387
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Sunday  2-4 pmHost: Danny Foy   
8 Somerville Rd., Acton 

Don’t Dilly Dally! This 2 storey, 4  bedroom home won’t last for long! 
Located in a friendly neighborhood, this property has a fully-fenced 
backyard with mature landscaping. Open concept main level features 
Living Room with gas fireplace, bright eat-in Kitchen with W/O to deck 
with hot tub & patio. Finished Bsmt with Rec Room & 2pc bath.  
$409,900.00                    Acton                        MLS#W2205928     

Let There Be Light! Manicured 1.9 acre lot with 3+1 bdrm home. 
Spacious sun-filled rooms incl large Country Kitchen with W/O to patio. 
Living Room & Dining Room with hrdwd flooring. Finished Bsmt offers 
large Rec Room, 4th bdrm, office & workshop. Double attached garage 
PLUS separate double garage/workshop - perfect for home business! 
$749,900.00                             Erin                    MLS# X2201987                                                                            

Glen Williams! Located on the edge, this 3 bdrm, 2 bath home offers 
over ½ acre of treed land, attached double garage PLUS a 20’ x 34’ 
separate Workshop - perfect for men who like to work and play at home. 
Eat-in Kitchen with W/O, large Living & Dining Rooms with hardwood 
floors.  Family Room with pellet stove and W/O to back deck.   
$449,900.00                    Glen Williams                       MLS#NEW                                                                            
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